
County Breakdown

Beneficiary Name County
 Grant Amont 

Paid (€) 
Year Paid County

2024
(€)

2025
(€)

Total
(€)

West Clare Lobster Fishmens Association      Clare 8,379                  2024 Clare 8,379       8,379             
Ballycotton Fishermens Association                Cork 11,118                2024 Cork 99,040     17,799  116,840       
Kieran O'Shea                                Cork 6,090                  2024 Donegal 16,006     16,006          
Denis Fleming                                Cork 2,074                  2024 Dublin 29,057     29,057          
Red Herring Ventures Ltd Cork 5,474                  2024 Galway 117,557  2,295     119,852       
David Bradley Cork 510                      2024 Kerry 160,303  4,497     164,799       
Ieva Bokuma Cork 1,564                  2024 Louth 5,754       5,754             
Padraig McCarthy Cork 1,615                  2024 Mayo 40,088     40,088          
Vincent O'Brien Cork 3,774                  2024 Sligo 41,465     41,465          
Conor O Drisceoil Cork 6,066                  2024 Waterford 34,714     34,714          
Dawn Hunter Fishing Cork 596                      2024 Wexford 31,178     3,802     34,980          
Ballycotton Fishermens Association                Cork 11,272                2024 Wicklow 12,073     12,073          
Buddy M Fishing Ltd Cork 4,254                  2024 Total 595,614  28,392  624,006       
Celtic Dawn Fishing Ltd Cork 997                      2024
David Bradley Cork 1,327                  2024
John Orpen                                   Cork 326                      2024
Kieran O'Shea                                Cork 757                      2024
Liam Murphy                                  Cork 851                      2024
Kevin Downey Cork 565                      2024
Patrick Hanley Cork 1,097                  2024
Providence II Seafood Ltd                    Cork 5,934                  2024
Red Herring Ventures Ltd Cork 994                      2024
Richie Browne Cork 17,799                2025
Anothony Dwyer Cork 7,764                  2024
Myross Island Fish Ltd                       Cork 17,799                2024
John Orpen Cork 465                      2024
Kevin Downey Cork 310                      2024
Michael O Callaghan Cork 4,809                  2024
Dominic Orpen Cork 638                      2024
Gavin Brown Donegal 308                      2024
Inismil Seafood Donegal 1,812                  2024
Larry Dolan Donegal 908                      2024
Burtonport Fishermen's Co-Op                  Donegal 2,123                  2024
Raymond Gilmore Donegal 604                      2024
Frankie Boyce                                Donegal 369                      2024
Burtonport Fishermen's Co-Op                  Donegal 5,454                  2024
John Deeney                                  Donegal 722                      2024
Gavin Brown Donegal 201                      2024
Inismil Seafood Donegal 1,091                  2024
Michael Edward McGroarty Donegal 401                      2024
Burtonport Fishermen's Co-Op                  Donegal 851                      2024
Gavin Brown Donegal 76                         2024
Larry Dolan Donegal 684                      2024
Michael Edward McGroarty Donegal 401                      2024
Peter Lynch Dublin 13,328                2024
Peter Lynch Dublin 9,189                  2024
Sue Daly-O'Sullivan Dublin 442                      2024
John Daly Dublin 1,636                  2024
Joseph King                                  Dublin 585                      2024
Peter Lynch Dublin 1,325                  2024
Franz Schutte Dublin 2,552                  2024
Caomhán G Ó Conghaile Galway 876                      2024
Padraic And Gerard McDonagh                  Galway 3,769                  2024
Martin Conneely Galway 510                      2024
Blaise Madden                                Galway 1,095                  2024
Peadar Joyce Galway 1,638                  2024
Galway Bay Inshore Fishermens Association    Galway 3,989                  2024
Michael Sullivan Galway 1,993                  2024
Christopher Griffin                       Galway 57                         2024
Morgan Cooney Galway 1,027                  2024
Peter A Lacey      Galway 2,178                  2024
John & James Gerard Fleming                  Galway 702                      2024
Tom O'Sullivan Galway 2,244                  2024
Pat & Kevin Conneely                         Galway 14,867                2024
Ian Seoighe Galway 668                      2024
Coiste Gliomach Chonmara Thair               Galway 8,652                  2024
Pat & Kevin Conneely                         Galway 952                      2024
Comhar Chuigeal Teo                          Galway 5,426                  2024
John & James Gerard Fleming                  Galway 94                         2024
Galway Bay Inshore Fishermens Association    Galway 12,639                2024
Padraic And Gerard McDonagh                  Galway 1,585                  2024
Blaise Madden                                Galway 498                      2024
Peadar Joyce Galway 3,311                  2024
Michael Sullivan Galway 494                      2024
Peter Lee Jr Galway 134                      2024
Peter Nee Galway 435                      2024
Ian Seoighe Galway 671                      2024
Morgan Cooney Galway 286                      2024
Comhar Chuigeal Teo                          Galway 4,253                  2024
Caomhán G Ó Conghaile Galway 590                      2024
Christopher Griffin                       Galway 858                      2024
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Coiste Gliomach Chonmara Thair               Galway 18,856                2024
Einne Joyce                                  Galway 1,414                  2024
Ian Seoighe Galway 728                      2024
Sean Conneely Galway 324                      2024
Marcais Lavelle T.A. Atlantic Savage Fisheries Galway 1,276                  2024
Martin Conneely Galway 590                      2024
Matthew Conneely Galway 508                      2024
Michael Sullivan Galway 303                      2024
Morgan Cooney Galway 1,072                  2024
Paraic O Conghaile Galway 528                      2024
Peadar Joyce Galway 3,345                  2024
Peter Lee Jr Galway 1,728                  2024
Sean Mullen                                  Galway 259                      2024
Galway Bay Inshore Fishermens Association    Galway 6,059                  2024
Tom O'Sullivan Galway 303                      2024
Tadhg O Conaire Galway 886                      2024
Padraic And Gerard McDonagh                  Galway 2,295                  2025
Padraic and Gerard McDonagh Galway 2,889                  2024
National Inshore Fishermans Association            Kerry 4,687                  2024
National Inshore Fishermans Association            Kerry 67,959                2024
Iveragh Fishermens Co-Op                    Kerry 10,761                2024
Brian O'Shea Kerry 1,071                  2024
Jonathan Lynch Kerry 4,981                  2024
Jonathan Lynch Kerry 462                      2024
Maurice Sheehy                               Kerry 4,254                  2024
National Inshore Fishermans Association            Kerry 41,496                2024
Richard Sheehy                               Kerry 15,197                2024
CADM Limited Kerry 876                      2025
National Inshore Fishermans Association            Kerry 2,244                  2025
CADM LIMITED Kerry 876                      2024
John James O Brien Kerry 2,244                  2024
National Inshore Fishermans Association            Kerry 1,728                  2024
Iveragh Fishermens Co-Op Kerry 1,108                  2024
Iveragh Fishermens Co-Op Kerry 2,814                  2024
National Inshore Fishermans Association            Kerry 665                      2024
National Inshore Fishermans Association            Kerry 1,377                  2025
Dermot Marks Louth 2,392                  2024
Dermot Marks Louth 3,362                  2024
Sean Doherty (Roisin) Mayo 1,371                  2024
Kieran Keane                                 Mayo 373                      2024
Gerard Hassett Mayo 1,735                  2024
Charles O'Malley                             Mayo 4,899                  2024
Francis O'Donnell                            Mayo 920                      2024
Erris Lobster Conservation & Restocking Association Mayo 8,734                  2024
Cumann Iascairi Choi Costa Iorrais           Mayo 8,806                  2024
Martin Edward Murphy                              Mayo 1,256                  2024
Gerard Hassett Mayo 598                      2024
Erris Lobster Conservation & Restocking Association Mayo 1,129                  2024
Cumann Iascairi Choi Costa Iorrais           Mayo 2,087                  2024
Sean Doherty (Roisin) Mayo 989                      2024
Erris Lobster Conservation & Restocking Association Mayo 665                      2024
Cumann Iascairi Choi Costa Iorrais           Mayo 1,953                  2024
Erris Lobster Conservation & Restocking Association Mayo 3,910                  2024
Cumann Iascairi Choi Costa Iorrais Mayo 665                      2024
Owen Mcloughlin Sligo Bay Lobster            Sligo 2,406                  2024
Raughley Harbour Fishermans Group Sligo 13,628                2024
Joe Henderson              Sligo 994                      2024
Gary & Eugene Kelly                          Sligo 5,090                  2024
Michael Kelly                                Sligo 4,686                  2024
Ronan Kilgannon Sligo 243                      2024
Owen Mcloughlin Sligo Bay Lobster            Sligo 2,330                  2024
Raughley Harbour Fishermans Group Sligo 9,159                  2024
Joe Henderson                    Sligo 908                      2024
Gary & Eugene Kelly                          Sligo 1,140                  2024
Joe Henderson                    Sligo 195                      2024
Owen Mcloughlin Sligo Bay Lobster            Sligo 684                      2024
Bartholomew Hurley                           Waterford 4,753                  2024
Patrick Morrissey Waterford 2,321                  2024
Sean O'Reagain & Eamonn Donovan Waterford 2,806                  2024
Patrick Murray Waterford 1,569                  2024
East Waterford Lobster Fishermen's Association        Waterford 5,735                  2024
Bartholomew Hurley                           Waterford 3,063                  2024
East Waterford Lobster Fishermen's Association        Waterford 2,455                  2024
Sean O'Reagain and Eamonn Donovan Waterford 1,655                  2024
Patrick Murray Waterford 1,235                  2024
Copper Coast Shellfish                       Waterford 1,499                  2024
Bartholomew Hurley                           Waterford 831                      2024
Copper Coast Shellfish                       Waterford 488                      2024
East Waterford Lobster Fishermen's Association        Waterford 3,604                  2024
Patrick Murray Waterford 222                      2024
Sean O'Reagain and Eamonn Donovan Waterford 2,480                  2024
Kieran Rossiter                              Wexford 4,794                  2024
South Wexford Lobster Association            Wexford 17,838                2024
Kieran Rossiter                              Wexford 2,727                  2024
South Wexford Lobster Association            Wexford 1,223                  2024
Kieran Rossiter                              Wexford 310                      2024
South Wexford Lobster Association            Wexford 484                      2024
South Wexford Lobster Association            Wexford 3,802                  2024
South Wexford Lobster Association            Wexford 3,802                  2025
Sean Ryan Wicklow 733                      2024
Peter Ryan                                   Wicklow 2,134                  2024
Peter Ryan                                   Wicklow 3,331                  2024
Peter Ryan                                   Wicklow 2,631                  2024
Sean Ryan Wicklow 3,244                  2024

Total 624,006               
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